Tea

Coffee

Black Tea
Black Coffes
Horlicks
Boost

Dosa

Appam
Chappathi
Oratti
Idiyappam
Poratta
Pathiiri
Kadala Carry
Kizhang Carry
Tomotto Carry

Meals
Fish

400
200

Alfaham Full
Alfaharm Half

Beef Roast
Pothu Curry
Pothu Rost
Chiken Fry Full
Chiken Fry Half

Chiken Chaps Full -

Chiken Chaops Half
Mattan Chaps

Chiken Biriyani
Beef Biriyani
Fathu Biriyani
Muttan Biriyani
Egg Biriyani
Ghee Rice

400
200

Kuzhi Manthi Full
Kuzhi Manthi Half
Kuzhi Manthi Quaters

100
120
120
150
80

150
80

200

130
1320

- 150

220
80
G0

3¢

650
340
180

Thandeori Chikkein @ ull
Thandoori Chikken Half

380
120



Gopl Manchurian
Chilli Gopi
Tomatto Fry

Veg Kuruma

Fried Rice Chiken
Fried Rice Beel
Fried Rice Eqg
Fried Rice Veg
Fried Rice Mixed

. Nnn;ﬁasman_
" Noodiles Veg
A Hool:ﬁas Mixed

’{

90
20
50
B0

- Cool Water

| Mineral Water
- Slice

. Ball Graps

3 ~ Sprite 750 mi
 Fonta 750 ml

: Thumps Up 750 mi
Jup 750 mi
Mirinda 750 ml

' * Llimca 750 mi

Chilli Chiken

Garlic Chiken

Ginger Chiken

Pepper Chiken
Schezwan Chiken
Hongkong Chiken
Chiken Manchurian
Sweet and Sour Chiken
Butter Chiken

Beeaf Chilli

&7
Egg Rost e
Egg Masak

Egg Burji

Kothu Poratta

123

10

3b
60
40
40
40
40
40
40

250 ml
250 ml
./! 250 ml
% 250 1l
250 ml
250 mil
250/ml

180
180
180
180
230
220
230
220
230
150

&0

10

25
20
20
20
20
20
20

N




