

Indian

Tea	10
Coffee	15
Black Tea	6
Black Coffee	8
Horlicks	20
Boost	20
Dosa	6
Appam	7
Chappathi	6
Oratti	8
Idiyappam	7
Poratta	8
Pathiri	6
Kadala Curry	25
Kizhang Curry	25
Tomototo Curry	30
Meals	60
Fish	40



Beef Roast	100
Pothu Curry	120
Pothu Rost	120
Chicken Fry Full	150
Chicken Fry Half	80
Chicken Chaps Full	150
Chicken Chaps Half	80
Mattan Chaps	200

Chicken Biryani	130
Beef Biryani	130
Pothu Biryani	150
Muttan Biryani	220
Egg Biryani	80
Ghee Rice	60

Arabian



Shawai Full	400
Shawai Half	200
Shawai Quaters	110



Alfaham Full	400
Alfaham Half	200



Thandoori Chicken Full	380
Thandoori Chicken Half	190



Shawarma Plate	110
Shawarma Roll	80



Kuzhi Manthi Full	650
Kuzhi Manthi Half	340
Kuzhi Manthi Quaters	180



Chinese

Gopi Manchurian	90	Chilli Chicken	180
Chilli Gopi	90	Garlic Chicken	180
Tomatto Fry	50	Ginger Chicken	180
Veg Kuruma	60	Pepper Chicken	180
		Schezwan Chicken	230
		Hongkong Chicken	220
		Chiken Manchurian	230
		Sweet and Sour Chicken	220
		Butter Chicken	230
		Beef Chilli	150
Fried Rice Chicken	150		
Fried Rice Beef	150		
Fried Rice Egg	110		
Fried Rice Veg	90		
Fried Rice Mixed	180		
Noodles Chicken	150	Egg Rost	60
Noodles Beef	150	Egg Masak	60
Noodles Egg	110	Egg Burji	60
Noodles Veg	90		
Noodles Mixed	180	Kothu Poratta	110



Drinks

Cool Water	13		
Mineral Water	10		
Slice	35		
Ball Graps	60	250 ml	25
Sprite 750 ml	40	250 ml	20
Fanta 750 ml	40	250 ml	20
Thumps Up 750 ml	40	250 ml	20
7up 750 ml	40	250 ml	20
Mirinda 750 ml	40	250 ml	20
Limca 750 ml	40	250 ml	20

